State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
October 1, 2006

[DISTRICT 001

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

YORK COUNTY 4 14,129
HAMPTON CITY 7 19,538
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 24 61,562
POQUOSON CITY 3 8,362
|[Totals for District: 001 |||| 38 ||| 103,591

[DISTRICT 002

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

HAMPTON CITY 24 58,822
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 17 25,666
PORTSMOUTH CITY 2 9,196
SUFFOLK CITY 3 5,607
||Totals for District: 002 |||| 46 |I| 99,291

[DISTRICT 003

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

GLOUCESTER COUNTY 11 22,308
JAMES CITY COUNTY 13 42,638
NEW KENT COUNTY 10 10,709
YORK COUNTY 9 26,637
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 5 17,445
WILLIAMSBURG CITY 2 6,235
|[Totals for District: 003 |||| 50 ||| 125,972

[DISTRICT 004

Locality Name

CAROLINE COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY
HANOVER COUNTY
KING & QUEEN COUNTY
KING WILLIAM COUNTY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY

Number of Precincts

8
4
33
5
6
7
7

Number of Voters
15,218

6,311

62,650

4,498

9,484

7,331

19,733
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I Totals for District: 004

DISTRICT 005

Locality Name
CHESAPEAKE CITY
NORFOLK CITY
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 005

DISTRICT 006

Locality Name
ACCOMACK COUNTY
MATHEWS COUNTY
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
NORFOLK CITY
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 006

IDISTRICT 007 |

Locality Name
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 007

IDISTRICT 008

Locality Name
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 008

Number of Precincts
7
35
4

46

Number of Precincts
21
3
6
21
2

53 |

Number of Precincts
35

35

Number of Precincts
34

34

125,225

Number of Voters
18,497
62,815
10,620

| 91,932

Number of Voters
20,759

6,727

8,532

43,153

3,011

| 82,182

Number of Voters
107,330

107,330

Number of Voters
109,463

109,463




DISTRICT 009

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CHARLES CITY COUNTY 3 4,764
HENRICO COUNTY 33 57,769
RICHMOND CITY 28 41,079
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Totals for District: 009 64 103,612
DISTRICT 010

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
AMELIA COUNTY 5 7,560
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 22 61,007
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 3 3,649
GOOCHLAND COUNTY 6 7,568
HENRICO COUNTY 1 952
POWHATAN COUNTY 11 16,229
RICHMOND CITY 15 28,499
Totals for District: 010 63 125,464
DISTRICT 011

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 37 111,094
COLONIAL HEIGHTS CITY 5 11,485
|T0ta|s for District: 011 42 122,579
DISTRICT 012

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
GOOCHLAND COUNTY 2 5,974
HENRICO COUNTY 57 115,807
RICHMOND CITY 1 1,410

|T0ta|s for District: 012 60 123,191




DISTRICT 013

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY 11 22,191
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY 6 11,282
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY 7 5,554
SURRY COUNTY 7 4,967
CHESAPEAKE CITY 7 15,821
FRANKLIN CITY 3 3,176
HOPEWELL CITY 5 9,547
PORTSMOUTH CITY 12 21,373
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IDISTRICT 013 |
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
SUFFOLK CITY 13 28,656
Totals for District: 013 71 122,567
DISTRICT 014
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CHESAPEAKE CITY 28 79,173
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY 11 33,037
Totals for District: 014 39 112,210
DISTRICT 015
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
AMHERST COUNTY 4 6,333
APPOMATTOX COUNTY 9 9,429
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 4 2,559
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 8 8,011
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 10 8,232
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 3 2,455
FLUVANNA COUNTY 6 15,381
HALIFAX COUNTY 21 21,218
LUNENBURG COUNTY 11 5,948
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 23 19,315
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY 10 11,641
Totals for District: 015 109 110,522




DISTRICT 016

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 4 13,218
DINWIDDIE COUNTY 13 15,470
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY 4 7,244
HOPEWELL CITY 2 3,019
PETERSBURG CITY 7 17,920
RICHMOND CITY 21 29,512
Totals for District: 016 51 86,383
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DISTRICT 017
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CULPEPER COUNTY 13 23,952
LOUISA COUNTY 14 18,020
MADISON COUNTY 9 8,085
ORANGE COUNTY 9 18,894
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 18 46,303
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 5 9,247
Totals for District: 017 | 68 | 124,501
DISTRICT 018
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 9 7,834
GREENSVILLE COUNTY 9 6,429
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY 1 563
LUNENBURG COUNTY 2 1,526
NOTTOWAY COUNTY 9 8,592
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY 8 5,419
SUSSEX COUNTY 11 6,659
CHESAPEAKE CITY 9 15,336
EMPORIA CITY 7 3,448
FRANKLIN CITY 3 2,440
PORTSMOUTH CITY 16 27,012
SUFFOLK CITY 9 13,608
Totals for District: 018 93 98,866




DISTRICT 019

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

CAMPBELL COUNTY 9
FRANKLIN COUNTY 23
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 30
DANVILLE CITY 17
Totals for District: 019 79
DISTRICT 020
Locality Name Number of Precincts
CARROLL COUNTY 18

Number of Voters
13,365
30,830
39,349
27,567

111,111

Number of Voters
17,282
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DISTRICT 020

Locality Name

FLOYD COUNTY
GRAYSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
PATRICK COUNTY
WYTHE COUNTY
GALAXCITY
MARTINSVILLE CITY

Totals for District: 020

IDISTRICT 021

Locality Name

CRAIG COUNTY

GILES COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
PULASKI COUNTY
ROANOKE COUNTY
ROANOKE CITY

|T0ta|s for District: 021

Number of Precincts
5
6
24
13
10
3
6

85

Number of Precincts
11
9
10
1
6
32

69

Number of Voters
9,543

6,761

34,468

11,231

16,186

3,713

8,435

107,619

Number of Voters
3,640

10,823

23,495

809

8,595

56,767

104,129




DISTRICT 022

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
BOTETOURT COUNTY 16 21,506
MONTGOMERY COUNTY 11 23,272
ROANOKE COUNTY 26 53,719
RADFORD CITY 3 7,427
SALEM CITY 10 15,530
Totals for District: 022 66 121,454

IDISTRICT 023 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
AMHERST COUNTY 8 11,363
BEDFORD COUNTY 29 43,124
CAMPBELL COUNTY 10 17,953
BEDFORD CITY 2 3,739
LYNCHBURG CITY 17 39,494
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Totals for District: 023 66 115,673

DISTRICT 024

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ALBEMARLE COUNTY 3 7,266
AUGUSTA COUNTY 25 39,820
GREENE COUNTY 4 9,919
HIGHLAND COUNTY 6 1,950
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY 7 4,547
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 13 19,224
LEXINGTON CITY 1 3,286
STAUNTON CITY 5 13,412
WAYNESBORO CITY 4 11,405
|T0ta|s for District: 024 68 110,829




IDISTRICT 025

Locality Name Number of Precincts

ALBEMARLE COUNTY 25

ALLEGHANY COUNTY 12

BATH COUNTY 7
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 2
NELSON COUNTY 9
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY 12

BUENA VISTA CITY 2
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY 8
COVINGTON CITY 5

Totals for District: 025 | | 82 |
DISTRICT 026

Locality Name Number of Precincts
PAGE COUNTY 5
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY 6
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 15
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 15
WARREN COUNTY 13
HARRISONBURG CITY 5

Totals for District: 026 59

Number of Voters
53,514

10,252

3,303

798

9,991

8,197

3,634

23,409

3,623

| 116,721

Number of Voters
14,597

5,234

20,412

24,040

21,178

16,609

102,070
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IDISTRICT 027

Locality Name Number of Precincts
CLARKE COUNTY 7
FAUQUIER COUNTY 15
FREDERICK COUNTY 19
LOUDOUN COUNTY 15
WINCHESTER CITY 4

Totals for District: 027 60
IDISTRICT 028

Locality Name Number of Precincts
FAUQUIER COUNTY 3

KING GEORGE COUNTY 5

Number of Voters
8,774

34,948

41,531

32,036

13,900

131,189

Number of Voters
5,123
11,146




6
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY 6
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 1
RICHMOND COUNTY 7
STAFFORD COUNTY 24
WESTMORELAND COUNTY 6
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 2
Totals for District: 028 | 60 |
DISTRICT 029
Locality Name Number of Precincts
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 34
MANASSAS PARK CITY 2
MANASSAS CITY 5
Totals for District: 029 41
IDISTRICT 030 |
Locality Name Number of Precincts
ARLINGTON COUNTY 15
FAIRFAX COUNTY 9
ALEXANDRIA CITY 16
Totals for District: 030 40

8,348
8,880
2,184
4,747
65,683
10,212
1,652

117,975

Number of Voters
104,953

5,357

18,256

128,566

Number of Voters
41,399
24,139
51,981

117,519
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DISTRICT 031

Locality Name Number of Precincts
ARLINGTON COUNTY 34
FAIRFAX COUNTY 10

FALLS CHURCH CITY 5

|T0ta|s for District: 031 49

DISTRICT 032

Number of Voters
88,090

19,531

7,540

115,161




Locality Name
FAIRFAX COUNTY

Totals for District: 032

DISTRICT 033

Locality Name
FAIRFAX COUNTY
LOUDOUN COUNTY

Totals for District: 033

DISTRICT 034

Locality Name
FAIRFAX COUNTY
FAIRFAX CITY

Totals for District: 034

DISTRICT 035

Locality Name
FAIRFAX COUNTY
ALEXANDRIA CITY

Totals for District: 035

Number of Precincts
39

39

Number of Precincts
9
39

48

Number of Precincts
39
6

45

Number of Precincts
32
10

42

Number of Voters
119,626

| 119,626

Number of Voters
32,018
120,253

152,271

Number of Voters
106,009
14,351

| 120,360

Number of Voters
64,026
36,150

| 100,176|
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DISTRICT 036
Locality Name Number of Precincts
FAIRFAX COUNTY 20

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 20

Number of Voters
50,302
58,132




|T0ta|s for District: 036

IDISTRICT 037

Locality Name
FAIRFAX COUNTY

Totals for District: 037

DISTRICT 038

Locality Name

BLAND COUNTY
BUCHANAN COUNTY
DICKENSON COUNTY
PULASKI COUNTY
RUSSELL COUNTY
SMYTH COUNTY
TAZEWELL COUNTY
WISE COUNTY
WYTHE COUNTY

Totals for District: 038

DISTRICT 039

Locality Name
FAIRFAX COUNTY
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY

Totals for District: 039

DISTRICT 040

Locality Name
GRAYSON COUNTY
LEE COUNTY

40 |

Number of Precincts
38

38

Number of Precincts
7
17
13
11
14
2
24
6
1

95

Number of Precincts
30
9

39

Number of Precincts
9
19

| 108,434

Number of Voters
119,089

119,089

Number of Voters
4,460

16,944

11,620

19,787

18,404

3,410

28,291

7,949

1,115

111,980

Number of Voters
90,395
28,964

119,359

Number of Voters
3,355
15,960
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IDISTRICT 040

Locality Name

SCOTT COUNTY
SMYTH COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
WISE COUNTY
BRISTOL CITY
NORTON CITY

Totals for District: 040

Number of Precincts

17
12
18
6
4
2

Number of Voters

16,483
15,317
32,943
14,926
11,281

2,358

87

112,623




